
£1850
£1295

£749
£499

£799
£499

£1405
£1049

£245
£179

£430 £319

£32.50

Save30%

£16.90

£64

£19.95
£9.50

£21.95

Browse, Shop & Dine, All Under One Roof

SAVE 50% ON SELECTED SHOWROOM CLEARANCE

OUR 58,000 SQ FT SHOWROOM IS OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK!

NOW ON
As a trusted family-run
furniture retailer, we’re
delighted to announce that
our Big Winter Sale is back
and it’s of昀椀cially on!
Discover quality sofas, dining sets,
beds, and more at unbeatable
prices. Whether you’re refreshing a
room or transforming your home, or
just need a one of statement piece,
now is the perfect time to shop. Visit
us in-store! These offers won’t last
long.

£120 VOUCHER
For your next order over £1200*
* T h i s v o u c h e r c a n n o t b e e x c h a n g e d f o r c a s h v a l u e o r u s e d a t a n y i n s t o r e c o n c e s s i o n s . T h i s
v o u c h e r i s f o r £ 1 2 0 o n l y a n d c a n o n l y b e u s e d o n a n o r d e r w i t h t h e v a l u e o f g o o d s e x c e e d i n g
£ 1 2 0 0 . W e c a n n o t g i v e c h a n g e . T h i s v o u c h e r c a n n o t b e u s e d o n l i v e o r p a s t o r d e r s O n e
V o u c h e r p e r h o u s e h o l d . T o b e u s e d i n s t o r e b e f o r e c l o s u r e o n January 25 th 2026.

Offers on ALL New Ranges!

£1610 £1199

ASK US ABOUT OUR

TS&CS APPLY

INTEREST FREE
CREDIT OPTIONS

£35 (A3 Print only)

(each)

(Set of 4)

£20

£35

Small

Large

20
FUSS FREE COVERLESS DUVETS

Sale of fers apply unt i l March 1 s t 2026. D i s c o u n t s c a n n o t b e u s e d i n c o n j u n c t i o n w i t h a n y o t h e r p r o m o t i o n s , v o u c h e r s , o r l o y a l t y r e w a r d s u n l e s s o t h e r w i s e s t a t e d . A l l o f f e r s a r e s u b j e c t t o s t o c k a v a i l a b i l i t y a n d m a y b e
w i t h d r a w n o r a m e n d e d a t a n y t i m e w i t h o u t p r i o r n o t i c e . P r i c e s a n d p r o m o t i o n s a r e c o r r e c t a t t h e t i m e o f p u b l i c a t i o n E & O E . R e t u r n s a n d e x c h a n g e s o n d i s c o u n t e d f u r n i t u r e f o l l o w o u r s t a n d a r d r e t u r n p o l i c y u n l e s s
m a r k e d a s f i n a l s a l e . B y p a r t i c i p a t i n g i n t h i s p r o m o t i o n , c u s t o m e r s a r e d e e m e d t o h a v e a c c e p t e d t h e s e T e r m s & C o n d i t i o n s .

BE THE FIRST TO KNOW!

Name
Address

Postcode
E-mail
Contact Number

P L E A S E R E T U R N T O S T O R E O N C E C O M P L E T E D

Visit our website at stol lers.co.uk/privacy-policy to learn how we use and protect your personal detai ls.

FAMILY-RUN FURNITURE RETAILER ANNOUNCES:
BIG WINTER SALE IS BACK & EVEN BIGGER!

Winter 2026

£940
£699

£2250
£1575

£1820
£1365

(Bed frame only)

King Size Grasmoor Ortho Complete Bed with Headboard

BRAND NEW BESPOKE
WARDROBE RANGES

Save30%
Save35%

35



Fixed Top Table in Grade 4

£20

£1249
£999

£1299
£1039

£275
£219

-15%
+MORE

£1299
EX VAT

-25% -15%-25%

Hundreds of sofas & chairs to try and feel in our 58,000SQ FT showroom

Dining chairs from £69 - SHOWROOM OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK!ASK US ABOUT OUR

TS&CS APPLY

INTEREST FREE
CREDIT OPTIONS

Offers on ALL New Ranges!

£1429
£999

£1120
£839

£1429
£999

£1110
£775

WINTER 

SPECIAL OFFER

Dalmore in Saddler Walnut hide with Gundog Check Harris Tweed

-15%

£16

£15
£12

£15
£12

£1318
£1120

£63
£50

£145
£123

£140
£119

£94.80
£71

£78 £63

£32 £26

£3510
£2499

SAVE 20%

£1940
£1649

(Price dependant on order Value)

Beaumont Riser recliner with Lumbar and Power Headrest

£2070

£2080
£1399

Turn Your House into a ‘Home’ this New Year with Stollers
Shopping at Stollers in 2026 is
all about turning houses into
homes with style, ease and
inspiration.
The store’s innovative themed
showrooms, expert guidance and
ever-evolving collections make it
simpler than ever for customers to
discover their personal aesthetic and
bring it to life. Whether you're drawn
to calming Scandi tones, bold
contemporary design or timeless
classics, Stollers offer thoughtful,
practical and beautiful solutions that
help every customer create a space
that truly feels like their own.

Save30% Save30%

Save25%


